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Vimal Vidya Vihar School, Ladnun

Annual Planner 2025-26
"A Year of Growth, Learning & Celebrations"

April - Awakening Aspirations

Date

Event

02/04/2025 (Wed)

New Session Begins — A Fresh Start!

07/04/2025 (Mon)

Wellness Wave - (World Health Day - Special Assembly)

10/04/2025 (Thu)

Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

2/04/2025 (Sat)

Echoes of Reform & Harvest Glow (Ambedkar Jayanti & Baisakhi Celebration)

14/04/2025 (Mon)

Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

18/04/2025 (Fri)

Good Friday Holiday

19/04 /2025 (Sat)

Chronicle Creators (Birthday Calendar Making)

22/04/2025 (Tue)

Guardians of the Green (Earth Day - Skit, Poster & Slogan Activities)

23/04/2025 (Wed)

Literary Legends (English & Book Day - Recitations, Bookmark Making)

24/04/2025 (Thu)

Acharya Mahapragya Mahaprayan Diwas

26/04/2025 (Sat)

Voices of Wisdom (Extempore & Monologue Competition)

29/04/2025 (Tue)

Parshuram Jayanti Holiday

May — Marvels of Hard Work

Date

Event

01/05/2025 (Thu)

Builders of Tomorrow (Labour Day - Special Assembly)

01-03/05/2025

Volleyball Valor (Interhouse Volleyball Competition)

06/05/2025 (Tue)

Wings of Kindness (Parinda for Birds - Acharya Mahashraman Ji’s Birthday)

07/05/2025 (Wed)

Acharya Mahashraman Ji's Peethadiksha Diwas

09/05 /2025 (Fri)

Love Beyond Words (Mother’s Day Celebration)

17/05 /2025 (Sat)

Last Working Day & PTM (Nur-VII], IX & XI)

19/05-28/06/2025

Summer Vacation (Nur-IX & XI)

24/05/2025 (Sat)

Last Working Day for X & XII

26/05-28/06/2025

Summer Vacation (X & XII)

June — Journey to Discovery

Date

Event

14/06/2025 (Sat)

Acharya Tulsi Mahaprayan Diwas

23/06/2025 (Mon)

Acharya Mahapragya Janmotsav

30/06/2025 (Mon)

School Reopens After Summer Vacation

July - Blossoming Knowledge -

Date

Event

01/07/2025 (Tue)

Healing Hands (Doctor’s Day - Special Podcast With Doctors )

02-05/07/2025

Forest Guardians (Van Mahotsav - Plantation, Street Play, Nursery Visit)

11/07/2025 (Fri)

Shaping Societies (World Population Day & Social Science Activities)

14-19/07 /2025

Pre Mid-Term Exam

26/07/2025 PTM
28-29/07/2025 CheckMate (Interhouse Chess Competition)
31/07/2025 Investiture Ceremony
August — Unity in Diversity
| Date | Event
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02/08/2025 (Thu)

Threads of Love (Rakhi Making Activity for Indian Soldiers )

04/08/2025 (Mon)
| 09/08/2025 (Sat)

Entrepreneurial Excellence (Commerce Day Celebration)
Raksha Bandhan Holiday

14/08/2025 (Thu)

Celestial Krishna Fest (Janmashtami Celebration)

15/08/2025 (Fri)

Independence Day Celebration

16/08/2025 (Sat)

Janmashtami Holiday

20-28/08/2025

20/08/2025 - QeI 9gH {399 21/08/2025 - Warear feaq
22/08/2025 - QAR & 23/08/2025 - ot IaA feaw
24/08/2025 - 30 9c f¢a 25/08/2025 - 94 faad
26/08/2025 - &M feayq 27/08,/2025 - HdcHd! AgOd
28/08/2025 - &HIGH feaq

27/08/2025 (Wed)

Ganesh Chaturthi & Samvatsari Holiday

29/08-01/09/2025

Sports Titans (National Sports Day - volleyball , kabaddi ,Chess, Cross Countery
Race Competitions)

30/08/2025 (Sat)

Harmonious Beats (Interhouse Music Competition)

September — Wisdom Unleashed

Date

Event

02/09/2025 (Tue)

Ramdev Jayanti Holiday

04/09/2025 (Thu)

Guiding Lights (Teacher’s Day Celebration)

05/09/2025 (Fri)

Barawafat Holiday

08/09/2025 (Mon)

Interhouse Nukkad Natak Competition And Grandparent Day Celebration

12/09/2025 (Fri)

Echoes of Hindi (Hindi Diwas Celebrations)

13-26/09/2025

Mid-Term Exam

22/09/2025 (Mon)

Navratri Sthapana Holiday

27/09/2025 (Sat)

Dandiya Gala

30/09/2025 (Tue)

Durgashtami Holiday

October — Colours of Culture

Date Event
01-02/10/2025 Dussehra Holidays
11/10/2025 (Sat) | PTM

15-16/10/2025

Festival of Lights (Interhouse Diwali Celebration )

17-23/10/2025

Diwali Holidays

23/10/2025 (Thu)

Acharya Tulsi Janmotsav (Anuvrat Day)

24/10/2025 (Fri)

UN Day & School Reopens After Diwali

29-31/10/2025

Fun & Frolic (Annual Picnic)

November — Mind & Heart Connection

Date

Event

04/11/2025 (Tue)

Dancing Stars (Inter House Dance Competition)

05/11/2025 (Wed)

Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

14/11/2025 (Fri)

Magic of Childhood (Children’s Day Celebration)

18/11/2025 (Tue)

Interhouse Bulletin Board Decoration

24-29/11/2025

Post Mid-Term Exam

December — Excellence in Action

Date

Event

Date decided by

Annual Day




Management

01/12/2025 (Mon)

Pre-Board Exams (Class XII)

13/12/2025 (Sat)

PTM & Post Mid-Term Results

22/12/2025 (Mon)_

‘The Genius Within (National Mathematics Day)

24/12/2025 (Wed)

Christmas celebration

25/12/2025 (Thu)

Christmas Holiday

January — New Beginnings & Patriotism

Date

Event

05/01/2026 (Mon)

School Reopens - A Fresh Start!

13/01/2026 (Tue)

Festivals of Warmth (Makar Sankranti & Lohri Celebration)

14/01/2026 (Wed)

Makar Sankranti Holiday

23/01/2026 (Fri)

Spring of Knowledge (Basant Panchami Celebration)

26/01/2026 (Mon)

Republic Day Celebration - Unity in Diversity Parade

'30/01/2026 (Fri)

Remembrance Day (Martyrs' Day)

February & March — Farewells & Examinations

Date Event

First Week of Farewell Ceremony (Class XII)
February

After 20/02/2026 Annual Examinations Begin
03-04/03/2026 Holi Festival Holidays

07/03/2026 International Women's Day Assembly
End of March Final PTM & Result Declaration

NOTE- PTM, Annual Day and Picnic days may change according to the situation




